BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: CA11271J1075

Overview

2024/08/21 16:44:13

Price
63.83 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.36% (0.23)

ISIN CA11271J1075
Symbol BN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,943 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

63.82 CAD (200)
63.84 CAD (700)
63.50 CAD
63.84 CAD
63.21 CAD
63.60 CAD
63.558086 CAD
154,566
9,823,919.09
1,336
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/21 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/20 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/19 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11271J1075&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1811ffb9f09ca1ba667d0fb46489f43face24d7a0ce518201c741350fa2ecbbf&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a50aec00ea62d955c&time=1724338758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aa23d3b0972cd40811e86cf6b38bf72b97cde339ace25d3b85b811354eb3cb6&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=225d2e5adcdbea2c3&time=1724338758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=789e5d3f7f2302b62cc0a55a0000d17892e0dae85403e6af531b3c4a35bc95f3&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da8578b1d8b56dd5a&time=1724338758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=448773e4722efdb77d6daf51ba5fe4f5e0935ccffda4381d4d5f269a85032345&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9bc69639f1f997ac&time=1724338758&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30d2cad89556185cb96ad1b3c9fb5238b0325203f5cf4d5c6856a997ca8b9fea&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc915c0e6b1b94b6b&time=1724338758&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/21 16:44:13

Price
63.83 CAD

Difference

(] 0.36% (0.23)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA11271J1075

BN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

68,943 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.82 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 63.84 CAD (700)
Open 63.50 CAD
High 63.84 CAD
Low 63.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 63.60 CAD
VWAP 63.558086 CAD
Volume (pcs) 154,566
Trading volume 9,823,919.09
Number of trades 1,336
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.38% +41.87% +10.80%
Perf (abs.) +8.95 +18.77  +6.20
Beta 1.92 2.02 1.97
Volatility  23.90 26.36 28.09
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

9.82

9.35

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:59 4210 EUR  0.02
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 16:44 63.83 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:40 41.90 EUR  0.05
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 16:44 46.95 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/ 13:09 41.80 EUR  0.02

63.74 CAD (1,472,476
63.22 CAD (1,649,139
59.02 CAD (1,770,272
53.31 CAD (1,711,401
68.20 CAD (2024/07/31
50.48 CAD (2024/01/03
68.20 CAD (2024/07/31
40.07 CAD (2023/10/31

—_— — —= — — — = =

Number of
trades

7

1,336

2,376

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97116576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404189157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273188609

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2021/02/
03

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

15:51 32.8607 EUR 0.00

15:47 41.80 EUR  0.01

16:31 41.90 EUR  0.00

08:04 41.90 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403918292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25821644

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD

Bay Street, Brookfield Place, Suite 100 181
M5J 2T3 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416 363 9491
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Flatt Chairman of Managing Board

Board of directors

Frank McKenna
M. Allan

Mark Carney
Ngee Huat Seek
Angela Braly
Augustine
O'Donnell

Barry Blattman
Brian Lawson
Diana Taylor
Howard Marks
Hutham Olayan
Jack Cockwell
Janice Fukakusa
Jeffrey Blidner
Marcel Coutu
Rafael Miranda

Robredo

Vera Kempston-
Darkes

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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